Solar Pumping Inverter
SOLAR PUMPING INVERTER
1
Solar Hybrid Pumping Inverter
Solar pumping inverter convert the DC power producedby PV array to AC power, then drives the pump
to work. It adopts MPPT(maximum power point tracking) control method which allows the inverter
can adjust the output frequency according to the solar irradiation.
Automatic Hybrid Solar/AC /Battery Power input

(Vmp)
Hybrid AC
Power
Hybrid
Battery
Power
Voltage
Solar Booster
(Input Votlage 55-
95V)
Pump
Voltage
Pump
Frequency
Pump Power
HSPIL/H750L 0.75 < 750W
HSPIL/H1500L 1.5 < 1500W
HSPIL/H2200L 2.2 < 2200W
HSPIL/H750H 0.75 < 750W
HSPIL/H1500H 1.5 < 1500W
HSPIL/H2200H 2.2 < 2200W
HSPIL/H3700H 3.7 < 3700W
HSPIL/H5500H 5.5 < 5500W
HSPIL/H7500H 7.5 < 7500W
HSPIL/H11KH 11 < 11KW
HSPIL/H15KH 15 < 15KW
HSPIL/H18KH 18 < 18KW
HSPIL/H22KH 22 < 22KW
HSPILL/H30KH 30 < 30KW
HSPIL/H37KH 37 < 37KW
HSPIL/H45KH 45 < 45KW
HSPIL/H55KH 55 < 55KW
HSPIL/H75KH 75 < 75KW
HSPIL/H100KH 100 < 100KW
HSPIL/H150KH 150 < 150KW
Y
Solar Booster and
Hybrid AC power is
alternative